forth in the Designation of Call Date (as defined below), after which date interest on the bonds 
will cease: 

General Obligation Bonds, Series 2002, originally issued by Sanitary and Improvement 
District No 214 of Sarpy County, Nebraska, in the principal amount of One Hundred 
Sixty Thousand Dollars ($160,000), numbered as shown on the books of the Paying 
Agent and Registrar, in denomination of $5,000 each, becoming due and bearing 
interest as follows: 

Principal 
Amount 

Maturity Date:  
June 1 15, 

Interest Rate 

$35,000 2012 5.20% 
40,000 2013 5.30